
2023年河北省高职单招考试二类（退役士兵）考试成绩统计表
分数档次 人数 累计人数

315 及以上 4 4

314 1 5

313 3 8

312 1 9

311 1 10

309 1 11

301 1 12

300 2 14

298 3 17

296 1 18

294 1 19

293 1 20

291 1 21

290 1 22

287 2 24

286 1 25

283 2 27

282 1 28

279 2 30

276 2 32

275 1 33

274 1 34

272 3 37

271 2 39

270 5 44

269 1 45

267 2 47

266 2 49

265 2 51

264 1 52

261 2 54

260 1 55

259 1 56

258 2 58

257 1 59

255 2 61

254 1 62

253 1 63

251 1 64

250 2 66

249 2 68

248 1 69

分数档次 人数 累计人数

247 4 73

246 2 75

245 3 78

244 6 84

242 2 86

235 1 87

233 1 88

232 3 91

231 1 92

230 3 95

229 1 96

228 3 99

225 2 101

224 1 102

222 2 104

221 1 105

219 2 107

218 1 108

217 1 109

216 2 111

215 1 112

213 1 113

209 1 114

207 2 116

205 1 117

204 2 119

200 2 153

199 1 121

197 1 122

194 1 123

188 1 124

187 2 126

185 2 128

184 1 129

180 及以下 24 153


